
 

BUTTERFLY VALVE RUBBER SEAT 

         25MM/1.00" NR, SBR, BUNA, EPDM BLACK, WHITE 

   50MM/1.50" NR, SBR, BUNA, EPDM BLACK, WHITE 

   65MM/2.00" NR, SBR, BUNA, EPDM BLACK, WHITE 

   80MM/ 2.50" NR, SBR, BUNA, EPDM BLACK, 

WHITE 

   100MM/3.00" NR, SBR, BUNA, EPDM BLACK, 

WHITE 

   125MM/4.00" NR, SBR, BUNA, EPDM BLACK, 

WHITE 

   150MM/5.00" NR, SBR, BUNA, EPDM BLACK, 

WHITE 

 

 
 

  200MM/6.00" NR, SBR, BUNA, EPDM BLACK, 

WHITE 

   250MM/8.00" NR, SBR, BUNA, EPDM BLACK, 

WHITE 

   300MM/10.00" NR, SBR, BUNA, EPDM BLACK, 

WHITE 

   350MM/12.00" NR, SBR, BUNA, EPDM BLACK, 

WHITE 

   400MM/14.00" NR, SBR, BUNA, EPDM BLACK, 

WHITE 

   450MM/16.00" NR, SBR, BUNA, EPDM BLACK, WHITE 

   500MM/18.00" NR, SBR, BUNA, EPDM BLACK, 

WHITE 

   550MM/20.00" NR, SBR, BUNA, EPDM BLACK, 

WHITE 

   600MM/24.00" NR, SBR, BUNA, EPDM WHITE. BLACK 
    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SILICONE BUTTERFLY VALVE 
25MM/1.00" SILICONE, NEOPRENE BLACK, WHITE 

   50MM/1.50" SILICONE, NEOPRENE BLACK, WHITE 
 

65MM/2.00" SILICONE, NEOPRENE BLACK, WHITE 

80MM/ 2.50" SILICONE, NEOPRENE BLACK, WHITE 

100MM/3.00" SILICONE, NEOPRENE BLACK, WHITE 

125MM/4.00" SILICONE, NEOPRENE BLACK, WHITE 

150MM/5.00" SILICONE, NEOPRENE BLACK, WHITE 

200MM/6.00" SILICONE, NEOPRENE BLACK, WHITE 

250MM/8.00" SILICONE, NEOPRENE BLACK, WHITE 

300MM/10.00" SILICONE, NEOPRENE BLACK, WHITE 

350MM/12.00" SILICONE, NEOPRENE BLACK, WHITE 

400MM/14.00" SILICONE, NEOPRENE BLACK, WHITE 

450MM/16.00" SILICONE, NEOPRENE BLACK, WHITE 

   500MM/18.00" SILICONE, NEOPRENE BLACK, WHITE 

   550MM/20.00" SILICONE, NEOPRENE BLACK, WHITE 

   600MM/24.00" SILICONE, NEOPRENE BLACK, WHITE 
    

 BUTTERFLY VALVE RUBBER SEAT 

      

 

 
 

  25MM/1.00" CSM, XNBR, HNBR, VITON 

BLACK 

    50MM/1.50" CSM, XNBR, HNBR, VITON 

BLACK 

    65MM/2.00" CSM, XNBR, HNBR, VITON 

BLACK 

    80MM/ 2.50" CSM, XNBR, HNBR, VITON BLACK 

   100MM/3.00" CSM, XNBR, HNBR, VITON BLACK 

   125MM/4.00" CSM, XNBR, HNBR, VITON BLACK 

   150MM/5.00" CSM, XNBR, HNBR, VITON BLACK 

   200MM/6.00" CSM, XNBR, HNBR, VITON BLACK 

   250MM/8.00" CSM, XNBR, HNBR, VITON BLACK 

   300MM/10.00" CSM, XNBR, HNBR, VITON 

BLACK 

   350MM/12.00" CSM, XNBR, HNBR, VITON 

BLACK 

   400MM/14.00" CSM, XNBR, HNBR, VITON 

BLACK 

   450MM/16.00" CSM, XNBR, HNBR, VITON BLACK 

    500MM/18.00" CSM, XNBR, HNBR, VITON 

BLACK 

   550MM/20.00" CSM, XNBR, HNBR, VITON 

BLACK 

   600MM/24.00" CSM, XNBR, HNBR, VITON BLACK 
     


